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Sehool of Studies in Agricultural Sciences ,Vikram University Ujjain (M.P.) 
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S.No Application No 

12 

The Following Candidates have been recommended for provisional admission in 

M.Sc. Ag (Plant Pathhology) 1st Year 

After depositing fee they have to submit their Self attested documents (marksheets- 10th, 12th, UG, 
transfer certificate, Caste, Domicile Certificate, Migration Certificate, Fee Receipt, Two Photos, Gap 

Certificate if required etc) in the 

Department and verify with the original documents 

VA23835879 
IVA23835773 
VA23835452 

VA23835216 

VA23835563 
VA23835823 

VA23835547 

VA23734491 

VA23835250 

|VA23734355 
VA23734452 

Their admission is subjected to the successful completion of their UG Exam. 

VA23835705 

They have to deposite admission fee on or before 27/08/2023. 

SHIBANI MISHRA 

JADHAV AKHIL 

DEVANSHU DIXIT 
YASHASHVI CHATURVEDI 

NEERAJ SHARMA 

Name 

DHEERAJ JANGID 

KAUSHAL SINGH MEENA 

YOGESH MEENA 

First Year-Session-2023-24 

|SATISH KUMAR SAINI 

PRACHI SHRIVASTAVA 

ANJALI KUMARI 
ABHRAJYOTI MUKHERJEE 

Gender 

M 

M 

M 

M 

|M 

M 

F 

M 

Father Name 

GANESH CHANDRA MISHRA 
JADHAV JAYAVANTH RAO 

|ANAND DIXIT 

NANDKISHOR SHARMA 

MOHAN LAL JANGID 

KAILASH CHAND MEENA 

SHUBHASH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI CUET 

MOOLCHAND MEENA 

RAMJI LAL SAINI 

|AMBARISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

ANIRBAN MUKHERJEE 

Mode 

Note: Total fee per year is Rs. 57,990-00 
First Installment of Fee Rs. 30,990-00 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CäET 

CUET 

CUET 

|CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

CUET 

First Installment 

of Fee 

https://vikram.mponline.gov.in/Portal/Services/VIKRAM/Semfee/SemFeeSubmissionUTD.aspx 

|30,990-00 
30.990=00 

30,990=00 
30,990=00 
30,990-00 

30,990=00 
30,990=00 

|30,990-00 
30,990-00 
30,990=00 

30,990-00 
|30,990-00 

Last Date 27/08/2023 

S9, In Agric.itr ! 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

