School of Studies in Agricultural Sciences ,Vikram University Ujjain (M.P.)

IInd Admission List of M.Sc. Ag (Plant Pathhology)

First Year-Session-2023-24

The Following Candidates have been recommended for provisional admission in

M.Sc. Ag (Plant Pathhology) 1st Year

Their admission is subjected to the successful completion of their UG Exam.

They have to deposite admission fee on or before 27/08/2023.

After depositing fee they have to submit their Self attested documents (marksheets- 10th, 12th, UG, transfer certificate, Caste, Domicile Certificate, Migration Certificate, Fee Receipt, Two Photos, Gap Certificate if required etc) in the

Department and verify with the original documents

S.No	Application No	Name	Gender	Father Name	Mode	First Installment , of Fee
1	VA23835879	SHIBANI MISHRA	F .	GANESH CHANDRA MISHRA	CUET	30,990=00
2	VA23835773	JADHAV AKHIL	м	JADHAV JAYAVANTH RAO	CUET	30,990=00
3	VA23835452	DEVANSHU DIXIT	м	ANAND DIXIT	CUET	30,990=00
4	VA23835216	YASHASHVI CHATURVEDI	F	SHUBHASH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI	CUET	30,990=00
5	VA23835563	NEERAJ SHARMA	м	NANDKISHOR SHARMA	CUET	30,990=00
6	VA23835823	DHEERAJ JANGID	м	MOHAN LAL JANGID	CUET	30,990=00
7	VA23835547	KAUSHAL SINGH MEENA	м	KAILASH CHAND MEENA	CUET	30,990=00
8	VA23734491	YOGESH MEENA	М	MOOLCHAND MEENA	CUET	30,990=00
9	VA23835250	SATISH KUMAR SAINI	М	RAMJI LAL SAINI	CUET	30,990=00
10	VA23734355	PRACHI SHRIVASTAVA	F	AMBARISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA	CUET	30,990=00
11	VA23734452	ANJALI KUMARI	F	PRAMOD KUMAR	CUET	30,990=00
12	VA23734452	ABHRAJYOTI MUKHERJEE	м	ANIRBAN MUKHERJEE	CUET	30,990=00

Note: Total fee per year is Rs. 57,990=00

First Installment of Fee Rs. 30,990=00

Last Date 27/08/2023

https://vikram.mponline.gov.in/Portal/Services/VIKRAM/Semfee/SemFeeSubmissionUTD.aspx

15 Jacim